
Goel Ganga Foundation 
Estd: 2007 

SR NO 

1 

2 

3 

SECTION WISE STUDENT STRENGTH 2024-25 

4 

5 

6 

GG INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

7 

GGF: 3rd Floor, San NMahu Complex, Opp. Poona Club, Pune 411001 
GGIS: Ganga Legends County, DSK Ranwara Rd, Patil Nagar, Bavdhan, Pune, Maharashtra 411021 

CLASS 

GRADE -| 

GRADE-|| 

GRADE- I|| 

GRADE - IV 

GRADE-V 

Bavdhan 

GRADE -VI 

UDISE No: 27251014735 

GRADE -VII 

Total 

Place:9ovlhaang 

Date: 1s]iol20 
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2 
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1 

1 

1 
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10 

45 

33 

31 

15 

16 

11 

10 

161 

Principal 

35 

31 

24 

17 

16 

7 

139 

GG International School, Bavdhan 
Tal.-Mulshi, Dist.-Pune 

GGIS 

UDISE No.-27251014735 

80 

64 

55 

32 

32 

Ms. Sukhvinder Kaur 
Principal 

20 

17 

300 
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